
World best time  0  
0   European best time

World Champion  0  
0   European Champion

Race 21525/06/2016 15:27 VL3 Women 200m

Lane Name(s)NFBib(s)Rank Time

Larisa VOLIK

647

61
01:02.980

RUS

Maria CALVO

609

52
01:10.048

00:07.068

ESP

Final A
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Chief Official Michel LETIENNE

Chief judges Cathy WYNNE / Miroslav HAVIAR Finish line Czellai/Hennion/Panayi/Olga/Ivana

Starter Dimitar IVANOV Course umpire Birecki/Buciu/Dognerova

Course umpire Kilkov/Wisniewski/Raziunas

Results 15:29:02, 25/06/2016


